

Bid Tab - Complete - ITB No. 19-25-002 - Honey Ridge Road Bridge Replacement

VENDOR :				E&D Contracting Services, Inc.		TIC - The Industrial Company		Massana, Inc.		Site Concepts, Inc.	
Item No.	Description	Unit	Estimated Quantity	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price	Bid Unit Price	Bid Price
150-1000	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00
163-0300	CONSTRUCTION EXIT	EA	2	\$3,466.00	\$6,932.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00
171-0030	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE TYPE C	LF	450	\$8.00	\$3,600.00	\$4.50	\$2,025.00	\$3.50	\$1,575.00	\$10.00	\$4,500.00
205-0001	R & R UNSUITABLE MATERIAL	CY	4	\$133.00	\$532.00	\$42.00	\$168.00	\$210.00	\$840.00	\$100.00	\$400.00
210-0100	GRADING COMPLETE	LS	1	\$26,667.00	\$26,667.00	\$84,000.00	\$84,000.00	\$195,000.00	\$195,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
310-5080	GRADED AGGREGATE BASE 8" THICK	TN	280	\$126.00	\$35,280.00	\$40.00	\$11,200.00	\$60.00	\$16,800.00	\$50.00	\$14,000.00
402-3100	RECYCLED ASPH CONC 9.5 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME (165 LB/SY)	SY	160	\$29.00	\$4,640.00	\$30.00	\$4,800.00	\$50.00	\$8,000.00	\$12.00	\$1,920.00
402-3190	RECYCLED ASPH CONC 19 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 1 OR GP2, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME (220 LB/SY)	SY	140	\$33.00	\$4,620.00	\$36.00	\$5,040.00	\$50.00	\$7,000.00	\$18.00	\$2,520.00
500-1006	CONCRETE STRUCTURE - TRIPLE 10 X 5 BOX CULVERT 38' PARAPET TO PARAPET COMPLETE W/WING WALLS, NEEDLE PUNCHED NON WOVEN GEO FABRIC & 57 STONE BASE	LS	1	\$240,000.00	\$240,000.00	\$302,187.00	\$302,187.00	\$263,070.00	\$263,070.00	\$481,663.74	\$481,663.74
540-1101	REMOVAL OF EXISTING BRIDGE	LS	1	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00
603-1050	STONE PLAIN RIP RAP	TN	150	\$267.00	\$40,050.00	\$70.00	\$10,500.00	\$110.00	\$16,500.00	\$100.00	\$15,000.00
641-1200	GUARDRAIL TYPE W	LF	175	\$30.50	\$5,337.50	\$23.00	\$4,025.00	\$25.00	\$4,375.00	\$22.00	\$3,850.00
641-5001	GUARDRAIL ANCHOR TYPE I	EA	2	\$2,266.00	\$4,532.00	\$1,600.00	\$3,200.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00
641-5002	GUARDRAIL ANCHOR TYPE 12A	EA	2	\$3,330.00	\$6,660.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$14,000.00
652-5451	SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE, 5 IN, WHITE	LF	200	\$10.00	\$2,000.00	\$7.50	\$1,500.00	\$4.25	\$850.00	\$5.00	\$1,000.00
652-5452	SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE, 5 IN, YELLOW	LF	200	\$10.00	\$2,000.00	\$7.50	\$1,500.00	\$4.25	\$850.00	\$5.00	\$1,000.00
654-1002	RAISED PVMT MARKERS TP 2 YELLOW	EA	20	\$10.00	\$200.00	\$40.00	\$800.00	\$5.00	\$100.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00
700-6910	PERMANENT GRASSING	AC	0.25	\$13,000.00	\$3,250.00	\$1,500.00	\$375.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,000.00
Total Bid Price				\$437,300.50		\$479,320.00		\$623,960.00		\$696,853.74	